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NO. DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY
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DESCRIPTION
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A0

DATE APPROVED

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF

UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY

PART NAME

METAL
1

RoHS2.0(2011/65/EU) AND (2015/863/EU) WITH REACH COMPLIANT

DRAW BY SCALE

PAGE

MM

1/1

TOLERANCE

X.     ±1.00

X.X   ±0.50

NAME

ITEM NO.

VALUE 1U Server Rack Depth Extender 101.5mm (inner or outer extender), 44.45x21.5x101.5mm

REMARKS

INITIAL RELEASE 2025.04.01

26.99.0421

1.5MM/SPCC WITH BLACK COLOUR PAINTING

31.75

17.5

21.5

31.75

44.45

10
1.

5

9.4

9.
421

.5

8Sets  M6*16 (Cage nut/Screw / Washer)

1.Accessory:

2.2pcs/set
3.2-post rack weight capacity:5kg max


